

: ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30202-30204/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2009 in WP No. 13838/2008 & WP No. 15653/2008 & WP No. 15654/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VINODA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAVID PINTO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., production of additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kratin Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit to be filed in two weeks without further extension of time.

List thereafter.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master